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Women / 1 / 6 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cece Kempt261
Ozark Mtn-MO

9.200 9.300 9.3009.300 37.100
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Amelia Komadina217
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.900 8.600 9.6009.500 36.600
6T 10 1 1 2 

2 

Charley Fudge258
Ozark Mtn-MO

8.900 9.100 9.0509.200 36.250
6T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Aubrey Luth212
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.300 9.150 8.5508.850 35.850
1 2 6 8T 4 

4 

Molly Riordan215
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.150 8.750 9.0508.800 35.750
4 8 7 3T 5 

5 

Ellie Lin218
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.050 8.800 9.0008.750 35.600
5 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Lucy Hardy210
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.200 8.800 8.5508.900 35.450
2T 5T 4T 8T 7 

7 

Harper McCarty263
Ozark Mtn-MO

8.700 8.850 8.9508.900 35.400
10 4 4T 7 8 

8 

Paisley Lantz257
Ozark Mtn-MO

8.800 8.800 9.0508.700 35.350
9 5T 9 3T 9 

9 

Madeleine Heilig211
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.850 8.650 8.4008.100 34.000
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Stella Michetti213
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.400 7.900 7.4007.900 31.600
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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